
Vear 

1853 
1860 
1870 
1880 
-1890 
1892 
1900 
1910 
1920 
1930 
1940 
1950 
1954 
1958 
1960 
1963 
1970 
1972 
1974 
1976 
1977 
1979 
1980 
1985 
-1987 
1988 
1989 
1990 
1992 
1995 

PAMPHLET 
Village of Tinley Park, Illinois 

- Population I TINLEY • PARK--CENSUS 

Decennial and special census 

Percent 10 Year 
Population Growth Change % Change 

Village of Bremen platted 3 June 1853 
Not Known 

164 NA NA NA 
210 46 28.0% 28.0% 

Not Known NA NA NA 
Village of Tinley Park incorporated 28 June 1892 

300 NA NA NA 
309 9 3.0% 3.0% 
493 184 59.5% 59.5% 
823 330 . 66.9% 66.9% 

1,136 313 38.0% 38.0% 
2,326 1,190 104.8% 104.8% 
3,579 1,253 53.9% 
5,366 1,787 49.9% 
6,392 1,026 19.1% 174.8% 
7,810 1,418 22.2% 

12,382 4,572 58.5% 93.7% 
17,213 4,831 39.0% 
20,782 3,569 . 20.7% 
22,850 2,068 10.0% 
23,218 368 1.6% 
24,916 1,698 7.3% 
26,171 1,255 5.0% 111.4% 
28,050 1,879 7.2% 
30,775 2,725 9.7% 
33,567 2,792 9.1% 
35,741 2,174 6.5% 
37,12.1 1,380 3.9% 41.8% 
39,679 2,558 6.9% 
42,328 2;649 6.7% 

Bremen Village 
Bremen Village 
Bremen Village 
Bremen Village 

Tinley Park 

REFERENCE 

CENSUS; 26-Feb-96 


