## Village of Tinley Park, Illinois Population Decennial and special census

PAMPHLET

TINLEY PARK--CENSUS



Year	Population	Growth	Percent Change	10 Year % Change	
1853	Village of Bremen platted 3 June 1853				
1860	The second secon				Bremen Village
1870		NA	NA	NA	
1880		46	28.0%	28.0%	Bremen Village
1890	Not Known	NA	NA	NA	Bremen Village
1892	Village of Tinley Park incorporated 28 June 1892				
1900	300	NA	NA	NA	Tinley Park
1910	309	9	3.0%	3.0%	
1920	493	184	59.5%	59.5%	
1930	823	330	66.9%	66.9%	
1940	1,136	313	38.0%	38.0%	
1950	2,326	1,190	104.8%	104.8%	
1954	3,579	1,253	53.9%		
1958	5,366	1,787	49.9%		
1960	6,392	1,026	19.1%	174.8%	
1963	7,810	1,418	22.2%		
1970	12,382	4,572	58.5%	93.7%	
1972	17,213	4,831	39.0%		
1974	20,782	3,569	20.7%		
1976	22,850	2,068	10.0%		
1977	23,218	368	1.6%		
1979	24,916	1,698	7.3%		
1980	26,171	1,255	5.0%	111.4%	
1985	28,050	1,879	7.2%		
1987	30,775	2,725	9.7%		
1988	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	2,792	9.1%		
1989	35,741	2,174	6.5%	X	
1990	37,121	1,380	3.9%	41.8%	
1992	Mark the second	2,558	6.9%		
1995	42,328	2,649	6.7%		
		*			
				7	